Student List

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Registration

PET Roll

MINAKSHI DEKA
AJOY DAS
ANIMESH DAS
BANAJIT DEKA

BANASREE SAHARIA

DHIRAJ KAKATI
DIKSHITA KALITA

DIPANDITA
BEZBARUAH

DIPTI CHOUDHURY

DISHMITA NATH
DRISTI RANI DEKA
ELIZA BEGUM
GARIMA KASHYAP

GARIMA PATOWARY

GWMCHAR
BASUMATARY

HARI RAJBONGSHI

HIMAKSHI DEKA
HIRAMONI NATH
HITASRI DEKA
IKBAL HUSSAIN
JAMUNA DAS

JAYASHREE
RAJBONGSHI

JENIFA YESMIN
JITUMONI BEGUM
JYOTIRMOY SARMA
KABITA CHOUDHURY

KANGKANA DEKA

KRIPANKAR KUMAR
KRISHNA DEKA
KUSUMANJALI DEVI

MANIKA SARANIA

MORTAZ AHMED
MOSFIHA JANNAT
MRIDUL BORO
NEEHA BEGUM

PRABHAT DEKA
CHANDAN DAS
MAHANANDA DAS

DWIPENDRA NATH
DEKA

CHANDRA DHAR
SAHARIA

SARAT KAKATI
KABIN KALITA
GOHIN BEZBARUAH

SAMSER ALI

DILIP NATH
NARESWAR DEKA
BAGUR ALI

LATE ARUP KUMAR
SARMA

RIJU PATOWARY
DAIMU BASUMATARY

UDAY RAJBONGSHI

RAJAT DEKA

SAROJ NATH

JADAV DEKA

ABDUR RAKIB

JIBAN DAS

SUREN RAJBONGSHI

JHUMUR ALI
MAINUL HAQUE ALI
DIMBESWAR SARMA
GAJEN CHOUDHURY

JADAB CH DEKA

BIRENDRA KUMAR
BHARAT DEKA

BHABENDRA CH
SARMA

BRAJADHAR SARANIA

JAMSED ALI
MAINUL HOQUE
HAREN BORO
KHAIBAR ALI

SARALA DEKA
ANITA DAS
KAUSHALYA DAS
KUNJARANI DEKA

MARAMI SAHARIA

BHANTI KAKATI
KANIKA KALITA

SUBALA
BEZBARUAH

BHUMITA
CHOUDHURY

SABITA NATH
BIVA DEKA
JELIMAN BEGUM
KANIKA DEVI

LALITA PATOWARY

BASANTI
BASUMATARY

JAMINI
RAJBONGSHI

NILIMA DEKA
DALIMI NATH
TULUMONI DEKA
ALIZA BEGUM
BAKULI DAS

MINU RAJBONGSHI

JESMIN BEGUM
JARGINA BEGUM
RITA DEVI

NIJARA
CHOUDHURY

BINAPANI
CHOUDHURY

PADUMI KUMAR
BHABANI DEKA
SARASWATI DEVI

RENUKA BARO
SARANIA

MARZINA BEGUM
BULU BEGUM
MAINA BORO
FARIDA BEGUM

P05
P05
P05
P05

P05

P05
P05
P05

P05

P05
P05
P05
P05

P05
P05

P05

P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05

P05
P05
P05
P05

P05

P05
P05
P05

P05

P05
P05
P05
P05

2080
2099
2100
2101

2102

2103
2104
2105

2106

2107
2108
2109
2110

2111
2112

2113

2114
2115
2116
2117
2119
2120

2121
2122
2123
2124

2125

2126
2127
2128

2129

2130
2131
2132
2133

[\[o]

12P052502080
12P052502099
12P052502100
12P052502101

12P052502102

12P052502103
12P052502104
12P052502105

12P052502106

12P052502107
12P052502108
12P052502109
12P052502110

12P052502111
12P052502112

12P052502113

12P052502114
12P052502115
12P052502116
12P052502117
12P052502119
12P052502120

12P052502121
12P052502122
12P052502123
12P052502124

12P052502125

12P052502126
12P052502127
12P052502128

12P052502129

12P052502130
12P052502131
12P052502132
12P052502133

(\[o]

2510261
2510431
2532625
2510502

2510845

2510455
2511075
2511187

2531911

2510685
2510415
2510945
2532177

2521352
2510304

2510571

2521400
2521236
2521351
2510937
2521875
2521808

2521295
2521536
2510572
2521730

2510064

2510600
2510557
2510177

2510340

2510938
2532131
2521734
2510693



Name Father's Name Mother's Name Roll No Registration PET Roll

No No
NIKITA DEVI PRADIP SARMA BINITA DEVI P05 2134 12P052502134 2532083
PARBIN SULTANA JALILAR RAHMAN HAMIDA BEGUM P05 2135 12P052502135 2510936
PRITY ROY BAISTAB ROY DIPALI ROY P05 2136 12P052502136 2510468
PRITY SUBBA DAMBAR SUBBA SABITRY SUBBA P05 2137 12P052502137 2532086
PRIYA BASUMATARY DURGA BASUMATARY DEPALI P05 2138 12P052502138 2511135
BASUMATARY

PRIYANKA BARO JEETEN KR BARO NIRMALI BARO P05 2139 12P052502139 2510728
PUJA DAS LT MADHAB DAS SUKUMARI DAS P05 2140 12P052502140 2510088
REKIBUR RAHMAN TABJULAR RAHMAN RINA BEGUM P05 2141 12P052502141 2510510
RIMJIM DEKA HEMEN DEKA BHABANI DEKA P05 2142 12P052502142 2510536
SHEMIMA NASHRIN SAHABUDDIN AHMED SABINA YESMIN P05 2143 12P052502143 2510222
SIMA KALITA PARESH KALITA BIBHA KALITA P05 2144 12P052502144 2521441
SONIA KACHARI PUNYA DHAR RITA KACHARI P05 2146 12P052502146 2510312

KACHARI
SUBHAM RAY SHADHAN RAY SARATHI RAY P05 2147 12P052502147 2532658
ANAMIKA BARUAH BHAGADUTTA REENA BARUAH P05 2148 12P052502148 2532304

BARUAH

CHEMINA BEGUM SIDDIK ALI RASIDA BEGUM P05 4068 12P052504068 2532837



