

Student List

Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Roll No	Registration No	PET Roll No
MINAKSHI DEKA	PRABHAT DEKA	SARALA DEKA	P05 2080	12P052502080	2510261
AJOY DAS	CHANDAN DAS	ANITA DAS	P05 2099	12P052502099	2510431
ANIMESH DAS	MAHANANDA DAS	KAUSHALYA DAS	P05 2100	12P052502100	2532625
BANAJIT DEKA	DWIPENDRA NATH DEKA	KUNJARANI DEKA	P05 2101	12P052502101	2510502
BANASREE SAHARIA	CHANDRA DHAR SAHARIA	MARAMI SAHARIA	P05 2102	12P052502102	2510845
DHIRAJ KAKATI	SARAT KAKATI	BHANTI KAKATI	P05 2103	12P052502103	2510455
DIKSHITA KALITA	KABIN KALITA	KANIKA KALITA	P05 2104	12P052502104	2511075
DIPANDITA BEZBARUAH	GOHIN BEZBARUAH	SUBALA BEZBARUAH	P05 2105	12P052502105	2511187
DIPTI CHOUDHURY	SAMSER ALI	BHUMITA CHOUDHURY	P05 2106	12P052502106	2531911
DISHMITA NATH	DILIP NATH	SABITA NATH	P05 2107	12P052502107	2510685
DRISTI RANI DEKA	NARESWAR DEKA	BIVA DEKA	P05 2108	12P052502108	2510415
ELIZA BEGUM	BAGUR ALI	JELIMAN BEGUM	P05 2109	12P052502109	2510945
GARIMA KASHYAP	LATE ARUP KUMAR SARMA	KANIKA DEVI	P05 2110	12P052502110	2532177
GARIMA PATOWARY	RIJU PATOWARY	LALITA PATOWARY	P05 2111	12P052502111	2521352
GWMCHAR BASUMATARY	DAIMU BASUMATARY	BASANTI BASUMATARY	P05 2112	12P052502112	2510304
HARI RAJBONGSHI	UDAY RAJBONGSHI	JAMINI RAJBONGSHI	P05 2113	12P052502113	2510571
HIMAKSHI DEKA	RAJAT DEKA	NILIMA DEKA	P05 2114	12P052502114	2521400
HIRAMONI NATH	SAROJ NATH	DALIMI NATH	P05 2115	12P052502115	2521236
HITASRI DEKA	JADAV DEKA	TULUMONI DEKA	P05 2116	12P052502116	2521351
IKBAL HUSSAIN	ABDUR RAKIB	ALIZA BEGUM	P05 2117	12P052502117	2510937
JAMUNA DAS	JIBAN DAS	BAKULI DAS	P05 2119	12P052502119	2521875
JAYASHREE RAJBONGSHI	SUREN RAJBONGSHI	MINU RAJBONGSHI	P05 2120	12P052502120	2521808
JENIFA YESMIN	JHUMUR ALI	JESMIN BEGUM	P05 2121	12P052502121	2521295
JITUMONI BEGUM	MAINUL HAQUE ALI	JARGINA BEGUM	P05 2122	12P052502122	2521536
JYOTIRMOY SARMA	DIMBESWAR SARMA	RITA DEVI	P05 2123	12P052502123	2510572
KABITA CHOUDHURY	GAJEN CHOUDHURY	NIJARA CHOUDHURY	P05 2124	12P052502124	2521730
KANGKANA DEKA	JADAB CH DEKA	BINAPANI CHOUDHURY	P05 2125	12P052502125	2510064
KRIPANKAR KUMAR	BIRENDRA KUMAR	PADUMI KUMAR	P05 2126	12P052502126	2510600
KRISHNA DEKA	BHARAT DEKA	BHABANI DEKA	P05 2127	12P052502127	2510557
KUSUMANJALI DEVI	BHABENDRA CH SARMA	SARASWATI DEVI	P05 2128	12P052502128	2510177
MANIKA SARANIA	BRAJADHAR SARANIA	RENUKA BARO SARANIA	P05 2129	12P052502129	2510340
MORTAZ AHMED	JAMSED ALI	MARZINA BEGUM	P05 2130	12P052502130	2510938
MOSFIHA JANNAT	MAINUL HOQUE	BULU BEGUM	P05 2131	12P052502131	2532131
MRIDUL BORO	HAREN BORO	MAINA BORO	P05 2132	12P052502132	2521734
NEEHA BEGUM	KHAIBAR ALI	FARIDA BEGUM	P05 2133	12P052502133	2510693

Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Roll No	Registration No	PET Roll No
NIKITA DEVI	PRADIP SARMA	BINITA DEVI	P05 2134	12P052502134	2532083
PARBIN SULTANA	JALILAR RAHMAN	HAMIDA BEGUM	P05 2135	12P052502135	2510936
PRITY ROY	BAISTAB ROY	DIPALI ROY	P05 2136	12P052502136	2510468
PRITY SUBBA	DAMBAR SUBBA	SABITRY SUBBA	P05 2137	12P052502137	2532086
PRIYA BASUMATARY	DURGA BASUMATARY	DEPALI BASUMATARY	P05 2138	12P052502138	2511135
PRIYANKA BARO	JEETEN KR BARO	NIRMALI BARO	P05 2139	12P052502139	2510728
PUJA DAS	LT MADHAB DAS	SUKUMARI DAS	P05 2140	12P052502140	2510088
REKIBUR RAHMAN	TABJULAR RAHMAN	RINA BEGUM	P05 2141	12P052502141	2510510
RIMJIM DEKA	HEMEN DEKA	BHABANI DEKA	P05 2142	12P052502142	2510536
SHEMIMA NASHRIN	SAHABUDDIN AHMED	SABINA YESMIN	P05 2143	12P052502143	2510222
SIMA KALITA	PARESH KALITA	BIBHA KALITA	P05 2144	12P052502144	2521441
SONIA KACHARI	PUNYA DHAR KACHARI	RITA KACHARI	P05 2146	12P052502146	2510312
SUBHAM RAY	SHADHAN RAY	SARATHI RAY	P05 2147	12P052502147	2532658
ANAMIKA BARUAH	BHAGADUTTA BARUAH	REENA BARUAH	P05 2148	12P052502148	2532304
CHEMINA BEGUM	SIDDIK ALI	RASIDA BEGUM	P05 4068	12P052504068	2532837